PioneerTitleCo

GOING BEYOND

PAYETTE COUNTY MARKET SNAPSHOT

for FEBRUARY 2023

Eag Pricing Breakdowns ]

Il Average Sales Price
Il Median Sales Price

$401,096
$374,723

$397,668

$337,500

$302,500

$225,000

$112,500

Unit Sales Volume

< Existing Home Sales
© New Home Sales

Existing Home Sales New Home Sales

ﬁ 27 sales Volume $8,243,900

M Existing Home Sales

@‘g Historical Sales Data
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Information provided by the Intermountain Multiple Listing Service. Pioneer Title Company offers no guarantees, expressed or implied, with regard to this data. This market snapshot and/or

the underlying data should not be used as a substitute for legal, real estate, or other professional advice.




